Worktop Refrigerators & Freezers
FWR Series
Options & Accessories
•	 Epoxy coated shevles with clips
•	 3” casters (set of 4, front 2 w/ brakes)
•	 Single & Double tier overshelf
•	 220 volts / 50 cycles / 1 phase
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema
Plug
Cord
Length
Cabinet Dimensions
L / *D / H
Shipping
(Wt. / Cubes)
FWR-27-N 1 9.5 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8”   27-3/4”    29-3/8” 39-5/8” 190 21
FWR-36-N 2 13.1 2 2.7 1/6 115 5-15P 8”   36-3/8”     29-3/8” 39-5/8” 258 33
FWR-48-N 2 16.7 4 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8”   48-3/8”     29-3/8” 39-5/8” 270 35
FWR-60-N 2 20.6 4 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8”   60-3/8”     29-3/8” 39-5/8” 320 47
FWR-72-N 3 25.4 6 5 1/4 115 5-15P 8”   72-1/2”     29-3/8” 39-5/8” 385 56
Model Door Capacity
(Cu.Ft.)
Shelves Amps HP Voltage Nema
Plug